ISRREAS:

SRt CES

N0} A

]

Gt 0 a1 O O ol i

RAGT

Han

e bt

— 74‘
SR

©

G, FEEDR—LR—ITHHSELET,

CookIHRgRERAT

-\\\'\.{ /

28 | (OB RERAT—YBE ‘

V:’ ﬁ-& Tell078-332-2344
. =] + | https://www.hyogo-sports.jp/

(4



FEH

AR—VRA=E

N am\\ Q \\
Q- L7ox1y

/J\?—E’Eﬁ%tbtlﬁ—‘/ﬁk%ﬁ%ﬁl%%%%ﬁﬁb\th?‘ig%ﬁ'@%/:L_/ EF7

HIEITDEEDIT 1T T RAR—

BRIT2HNDTY,

OB (RHEF) 7

X & B
R —N(RE-RRT-)

2%—

RE_ERRAR

WX (P-74A719TM3T°)

TZ=A

Ryir—

RIY>T

NL—HR—)L

LRU>T

t-U>7

NRAR—=)L

£IK

EUJC]

W& (ZF-Y771307)

hR—

EFE

BER

ROUZT

J)L7

VHEPRERR—

0Jxz7h0BS

ALz Yabicct: JON 5

BN —ICKBIZS — LB E,
FRERA\DEBRERDDI-HDT — ADEECET T HHE.
v MNTTIL—r—ED3

O=EERLNLSE %

iFo

BWEhEk

EEERT—NER
BEE =K B8H)

—8) EBRAF—ER
BZE B =)

(

(

(

(—81) ke ERin s
(BHERT §EE)
(?Bé% #B’a Ex)

(—
(

) EERTF R iB=
BHEEE &)

HERRYT—H
(1B=F:M@1E R0A)

EBERT T ER

(IBEE RS B—)

(—8) EBEE/NL—R—)LiBs
(1B1E:2)1| Btb)
SEELRTHE
(1BBE @ HhE)
EEBt—1)> 78R
(18L& #5e)
EBES/\>RR—)Lipe
(IBHEBK EBFE)
EBERsSKR

(B1&E:50 EX)

(R B ESinER

(IBBE I (BB FE))
(

R ZERRhEER
(1B=E MR L)

RERUEER
(1IBEFLRNHEL)

EERHX—He
(1B=E: B F5)
OEREFEER

(BB LB B508)
RBRLELRER
(1B=EER =7)

(—1t) B ERDU T ER
(1BZE AT Fi)
SERIIL7ER
(1BBETBAW-RA)

7 (090)2288—-1090
CImiyanaga8803@zeus.eonet.ne.jp

2 (090) 11458017
CIminamigakitsuyoshi@gmail.com

& (090) 1674—2389
Clkamaenorihumi@gmail.com

& (078)641—-1204
[CItakarazuka@jss-group.co.jp

& (0794)73-9850
CIh-tenniss-a@able.ocn.ne.jp

2 (090)3271-1636
CIhchyogohearts@yahoo.co.jp

& (0798)39-1017
CEInishinomiya_abf@yahoo.co.jp

& (090)7117—1309
CIkobejrvolleyballsunclass@gmail.com

& (090) 1654-3162
Hgolden.age.project.wrestling@gmail.com

2 (080)6700—1388
Clyoshinori_yamaoka@morozoff.co.jp

7 (090)3655—3494
CImaimaiknkn@ymail.ne.jp

& (090)9711-6242
Clqumg60817@iris.eonet.ne.jp

& (078)743—1147
CJhyogobaren@clock.ocn.ne.jp
& (078)861-5145
Clinfo@hyogo-kendo.org

& (078)940—-1850
Oinfo@hma.jp

2 (080) 15279240
Clcanoel129@gmail.com

& (078)891-6651
Olinfo@hyokuren.jp

2 (090) 1968—3459
Clsachimagi@zeus.eonet.jp

&(078)871-6703
Ohyogobf@titan.ocn.ne.jp

& (078)392—0562
OClinfo@hgu1995.com
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